
2015 Mini-Elusive
Baseball Tour
August 25 - August 29
• The most 

    Elusive Stadiums

Miami
Departure

Broach Baseball Tours
(704)365-6500 Charlotte
(919)380-7476 Raleigh

(800)849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

Option 1:	 $1,165 dbl	 $1,375 priv
Tue	 Aug 25		 Pittsburgh @ Miami (7:10)
Wed	 Aug 26		 Miami City Tour including South Beach
				   Pittsburgh @ Miami (7:10)
Thur	 Aug 27		 Minnesota @ Tampa Bay (7:10)
Fri	 Aug 28		 NY Yankees @ Atlanta (7:35)
Sat	 Aug 29		 Fly home from Atlanta

Option 2:	 $2,150 dbl	 $2,495 priv
Sat	 Aug 29	 Fly to Dallas
			   Narrated visit at Dealy Plaza
			   Baltimore @ Texas (7:05)
Sun	 Aug 30	 Baltimore @ Texas (2:05)
Mon	 Aug 31		 Visit Space Center Houston (optional)
				   Seattle @ Houston (7:05)
Tue	 Sept 1	  Fly to Denver
			    Arizona @ Colorado (6:40)
Wed	 Sept 2	  Denver City Tour
			    Arizona @ Colorado (6:40)
Thur	 Sept 3		 Fly home from Denver

Includes:  Deluxe 
Motorcoach, Hotels, Game 

Tickets, Airfare from Atlanta 
to Dallas and Houston to 

Denver, and Souvenir.

• 8 Days

• 10 Teams

• 8 Games

Reserve by
March 10 with a 
10% deposit and 

receive a $200 per 
person discount


